Tuesday, August 1%
Thursday, August 3"
Thursday, August 3"

Wednesday, August 9"

Friday, September 1%

Thursday, September 21°

Friday, September 22"

Friday, September 22"

Saturday, September 23

Sunday, October 29"

Thursday, November 16

Friday, November 17%"

Saturday, November 18"

2023 QC Popcorn Sale Timeline

"Kanza District unit Kernel Training at Roundtable
-Osage Nation Dist. Unit Kernel Training at Roundtable
"Pawnee District Unit Kernel Training at Roundtable

-WB/SW District Unit Kernel Training -Date Tentative (all districts

welcome)

"Red Wagon Sale/ Show & Sell Orders Due by 11:59 PM

WWW.prpopcorn.com

"Red Wagon/Show & Sell Distribution

White Buffalo and Southwinds Districts
"Sale Begins

"Red Wagon/Show & Sell Distibution

Kanza and Pawnee Districts

"Red Wagon/Show & Sell Distribution

Osage Nation District

"Clipboard Sales/Take Orders due by 11:59 PM

WWW.prpopcorn.com

"Clipboard Sales/Take Orders Distribution

White Buffalo and Southwinds Districts
"Clipboard Sales/Take Orders Distribution
Kanza and Pawnee Districts

"Clipboard Sales/Take Orders Distribution

Osage Nation District


http://www.prpopcorn.com/
http://www.prpopcorn.com/

